

Papetarie

I.D.: 91717005

Data publicarii	11.01.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 761,76 RON - 761,76 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0.84 16.81 2 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 100 0.76 75.63 3 PLIC TC/5 TRADITIONAL 135202 buc 20 0.17 3.36 4 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100 FILE buc 1 10.08 10.08 5 CORECTOR CREION MILAN buc 3 5.88 17.65 6 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 4 5.04 20.17 7 TUS COLOP ALBASTRU 25 ML buc 1 10.92 10.92 8 TUS STAMPILA COLOP ROSU 25 ML buc 2 10.92 21.85 9 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 6 2.94 17.65 10 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 12 0.84 10.08 11 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 8 1.26 10.08 12 MARKER PERMANENT BIC INTENSITY,5CUL./BLISTER buc 1 18.49 18.49 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI CRYSTAL 90 MICR buc 300 0.29 88.24 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 100 0.08 8.40 15 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 19 1.26 23.95 16 STICK USB 64GB DATATRAVELER buc 1 46.22 46.22 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33CM TRANSPARENATA buc 6 0.84 5.04 18 REGISTRU DISPOZITII A4 buc 2 25.21 50.42 19 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 25 8.40 210.08 20 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 21 COSTUM MOS CRACIUN SH2114-3 buc 1
